QP Shial

QP Shial

Datum

18.05 -
20.05

26.05

02.06

16.06

16.07 -
21.07

16.07 -
19.08

Zeit

10:00 - 12:30

09:00 - 11:00

13:00 - 15:30

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 2-18 - Shial

Ort

Vitaparcours Affoltern
Uttenberg Knonau

Volg Knonau

Weiteres

Pfingstlager, siehe Anmeldung

Sommerlager, siehe Anmeldung

Sommerferien keine Ubung



